
 

2021 Atlanta Dream Schedule
DATE OPPONENT TIME TV 
Fri, May 14 Connecticut 7:30 PM Twitter
Wed, May 19 Chicago 7:00 PM Facebook  
Fri, May 21 at Indiana 7:00 PM Twitter 
Tue, May 25 at Chicago 8:00 PM CBS Sports Network 
Thu, May 27 Dallas 7:00 PM Bally Sports Southeast 
Sat, May 29 at New York 2:00 PM Amazon Prime  
Fri, June 4 at Minnesota 8:00 PM Facebook  
Sun, June 6 at Minnesota 7:00 PM Bally Sports Southeast 
Wed, June 9 Seattle 7:00 PM Bally Sports Southeast 
Fri, June 11 Seattle  8:00 PM CBSSN 
Sun, June 13  Washington 3:00 PM Bally Sports South/NBATV 
Thu, June 17 at Washington 7:00 PM League Pass   
Wed, June 23 Minnesota 7:00 PM Bally Sports Southeast+ 
Sat, June 26 New York 7:00 PM Bally Sports South  
Tue, June 29 New York 7:00 PM Bally Sports Southeast/ESPN3  
Fri, July 2 at Seattle 10:00 PM Twitter 
Sun, July 4 at Las Vegas 6:00 PM League Pass   
Fri, July 9 at Connecticut 7:00 PM CBS Sports Network  
Sun, July 11 Indiana 5:00 PM Facebook

OLYMPIC BREAK   

Sun, Aug 15 at Phoenix 6:00 PM CBS Sports Network  
Tue, Aug 17 at Los Angeles 10:30 PM NBA TV
Thu, Aug 19 at Los Angeles 10:30 PM NBA TV
Sat, Aug 21 Phoenix 12:00 PM ESPN2
Tue, Aug 24 Chicago 7:00 PM Bally Sports Southeast/ESPN3
Thu, Aug 26 Las Vegas 7:00 PM Bally Sports South/NBA TV
Thu, Sept 2 at Dallas 8:00 PM Facebook
Sun, Sept 5 at Dallas 4:00 PM CBS Sports Network
Wed, Sept 8 Phoenix 7:00 PM ESPN2
Fri, Sept 10 at Washington 7:00 PM NBA TV 
Tue, Sept 14 Indiana 7:00 PM Bally Sports Southeast/NBA TV
Thu, Sept 16 Los Angeles 7:00 PM Amazon Prime
Sun, Sept 19 at Connecticut 2:00 PM NBA TV
 
DESIGNATED HOME GAMES IN BOLD | ALL TIMES EASTERN


